
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= GEORGE MIKE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199203300000
09170

03/30/1992
12:00:00

GEORGE
MIKE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST NAT'L
BANK OF
COLUMBI

30 855

199302190000
49071

02/19/1993
10:43:56

GEORGE
MIKE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199608260002
79421

08/26/1996
02:49:58

GEORGE
MIKE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199706230001
94891

06/23/1997
09:22:28

GEORGE
MIKE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199803200000
98581

03/20/1998
12:34:04

GEORGE
MIKE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

200112210005
62701

12/21/2001
01:43:51

GEORGE
MIKE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199310070003
10951

10/07/1993
01:00:04

GEORGE
MIKE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA


