Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	Applied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	,0; Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Role	e= Debtor;	Name= G	EORGE M	IIKE;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199203300000 09170	03/30/1992 12:00:00	GEORGE MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST NAT'L BANK OF COLUMBI	30	855				
199302190000 49071	02/19/1993 10:43:56	GEORGE MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						
199608260002 79421	08/26/1996 02:49:58	GEORGE MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199706230001 94891	06/23/1997 09:22:28	GEORGE MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199803200000 98581	03/20/1998 12:34:04	GEORGE MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
200112210005 62701	12/21/2001 01:43:51	GEORGE MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199310070003 10951	10/07/1993 01:00:04	GEORGE MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						